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Paragon Basic Beef Burger 70% 20z - Information

Paragon Basics Economy Burger 569 Halal

TFS Product Code: 013654
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 17/02/2017
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Allergy Information Nutritional Information
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Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

(GYA Suitable for

Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Paragon Basic Beef Burger 70% 20z - Information

TFS Product Code: 013654
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 17/02/2017
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Beef (50%), Beef Heart, Water, Rusk (contains WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Salt, Raising Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate)), Onion, Seasoning (contains Salt, Dextrose, Hydrolysed
SOYA Protein, Preservative (Sodium METABISULPHITE), Antioxidants (Sodium Ascorbate, Ascorbyl
Palmitate, Alpha-Tocopherol), Natural Flavouring), Isolated SOYA Protein, Emulsifiers (Diphosphate,
Triphosphate, Polyphosphate). Rework, Beef, Beef Heart, Rusk (contains WHEAT Flour (Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt), SOYA, Salt, Yeast Extract, Red Peppers, Sugar, Modified Starch
(Maize), Malted Barley Extract (Barley GLUTEN), Spices (contains White pepper, Coriander, CELERY,
Black Pepper, Cayenne Extract), Herbs, Dextrose, Antioxidants (Sodium Ascorbate, Sodium Citrates,
Alpha-Tocopherol), Preservative (SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Citric Acid, Flavour Enhancer.

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

No usage information No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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